
11/30/25

Away Home Away Home Away Away Home Home Away Home Away Home Away
Paul Tone Suzy's Home 

Cleaning
Saini Smiles Canyon State Team Peterson Phoenix Sports Thrive

Healing 
CenterThu, Oct 30 Suzy's Home 

Cleaning
Paul Tone Team Peterson Canyon State Phoenix Sports Hole N One

Mon, Nov 03 Phoenix Sports Saini Smiles Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Team Peterson Thrive Healing 
Center

Hole N One Canyon State

Thu, Nov 06 Thrive Healing 
Center

Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Phoenix Sports Saini Smiles Hole N One Canyon State

Mon, Nov 10 Thrive Healing 
Center

Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Hole N One Phoenix Sports Canyon State Paul Tone Saini Smiles

Thu, Nov 13 Hole N One Thrive Healing 
Center

Canyon State Phoenix Sports Paul Tone Team Peterson

Mon, Nov 17 Paul Tone Hole N One Saini Smiles Thrive Healing 
Center

Canyon State Phoenix Sports Team 
Peterson

Thu, Nov 20 Saini Smiles Hole N One Team Peterson Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Paul Tone Thrive Healing 
Center

Mon, Nov 24 Phoenix Sports Canyon State Team Peterson Paul Tone Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Thrive Healing 
Center

Hole N One

Thu, Nov 27

Mon, Dec 01 Canyon State Hole N One Paul Tone Thrive Healing 
Center

Saini Smiles Team Peterson Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Thu, Dec 04 Canyon State Hole N One Saini Smiles Thrive Healing 
Center

Team Peterson Phoenix Sports

Mon, Dec 08 Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Thrive Healing 
Center

Phoenix Sports Hole N One Saini Smiles Team Peterson Canyon State

Thu, Dec 11 Phoenix Sports Canyon State Thrive Healing 
Center

Hole N One Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Saini Smiles

Mon, Dec 15 Thrive Healing 
Center

Saini Smiles Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Canyon State Hole N One Team Peterson Phoenix 
Sports

Thu, Dec 18 Hole N One Paul Tone Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Saini Smiles Canyon State Phoenix Sports

Mon, Dec 22
Thu, Dec 25
Mon, Dec 29Thu, Jan 01Mon, Jan 05 Paul Tone Team Peterson Hole N One Thrive Healing 

Center
Canyon State Saini Smiles Suzy's Home 

Cleaning
Thu, Jan 08 Paul Tone Phoenix Sports Saini Smiles Suzy's Home 

Cleaning
Team Peterson Hole N One

Mon, Jan 12 Saini Smiles Hole N One Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Phoenix Sports Team Peterson Canyon State Paul Tone

Thu, Jan 15 Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Hole N One Phoenix Sports Canyon State Team Peterson Paul Tone

Mon, Jan 19 Thrive Healing 
Center

Canyon State Phoenix Sports Paul Tone Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Team Peterson Saini Smiles

Thu, Jan 22 Team Peterson Saini Smiles Thrive Healing 
Center

Paul Tone Hole N One Canyon State

Session Rules:

Canyon State (206) 963-5698
Hole N One (509) 389-8484
Paul Tone (805) 368-2059

65 minute clock                          Phoenix Sports (623) 451-7837
Saini Smiles (303) 898-1090

(623) 476-9794
Team Peterson (503) 730-7523

(503) 924-9975

Central League Fall 2025 Schedule

Mon, Oct 27

09:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 09:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM
Home Away Home

Hole N One

Saini Smiles Thrive Healing 
Center

Paul Tone

Team Peterson Paul Tone

Team Peterson

Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Saini Smiles

Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Canyon State Phoenix Sports

Saini Smiles

Thanksgiving
Phoenix Sports

Paul Tone Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

Paul Tone

Paul Tone Team Peterson

Paul Tone

Team Peterson Thrive Healing 
Center

Christmas Break No games

Phoenix Sports

Thrive Healing 
Center

Canyon State

Thrive Healing 
Center

Thrive Healing 
Center

Saini Smiles

Hole N One

Phoenix Sports Suzy's Home 
Cleaning

1 & 1 With One to waste Jerry Bianchi
Team listed first is Visitors (away) Christine Lynch
Home team for 1 st  game sets up the field. Glen Hower

Gary Scapito
Flip Flop Rule: IF the visiting team is ahead by five (5) or more runs, the open inning will be reversed Craig Brooks
In the event of a tie game following the seventh inning, one extra inning will be played. Suzy's Home Cleaning  Joe Callawy

Ralph BenjaminThrive Healing Center
Mercy Rule: 12 Runs after5 or 10 Runs after 6 Larry Reed


